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Stage I — E-auction process for selection of Preferred Bidder through uktende.gov.in

1) Publication of notice inviting tender in at least 1 (one) English

(National Edition) newspaper and 1 (one) Hindi (Uttarakhand
Edition) newspaper and on the State Government website 24/05/2025 Saturday

2| Commencement of sale of Tender Document 24/05/2025 Saturday
3] Lastdate of receiving queries from Bidders [on or before 12:00

hours (IST)] 06/06/2025 Friday
4| Pre-bid conference [on 13:00 hours (IST)] 06/06/2025 Friday
5| Last date for responses to queries by the State

Government [on 17:00 hours (IST)] 09/06/2025 Monday
6, Submission of Tender Bid Document 10/06/2025 Tuesday
7| Last date for sale of Tender Document [on or before 17:00
8| Bid Due Date (Technical + initial price offer) [on or before
9/ Opening and Examination of the Technical Bids 23/06/2025 Monday

10/ Announcement of Technically Qualified Bidders as per the tender
document 25/06/2025 Wednesday

11] Opening of initial price offer, of only Technically Qualified
Bidders and intimation to Qualified Bidders one) day prior to the 26/06/2025 Thursday
scheduled date of e-auction of the respective mineral block (to 27/06/2025 Friday

Qualified Bidders only)
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Stage IT — E-auction process for selection of Preferred Bidder through E-auction.gov.in

01. | Publishing of E-auction of preferred Bidders 30/06/2025 Monday
02. Training and mock-auctions for all preferred bidders on e-
auction platform 01/07/2025 Tuesday
03. Submission of Start and End date of preferred bidders| 02/07/2025 10:00 (IST)
document for participation in e-auction Wednesday
04/07/2025 17:00 (IST)
Friday
04. | Opening and examination of bidders document
05/07/2025 Saturday
05. Live e-auction Start and End Date and Time 07/07/2025 10:00(IST)
07/07/2025 14:00(IST)
Monday
06. Publication of Successful Bidder
08/07/2025 Tuesday
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